
(14 Apr-14 May)
N.B. - Fasting is done from one sunrise to the next and break-fast is always after sunrise.  
For eclipses, please refer your regional calendar. The days for fasting and break-fast have 
been marked in red for your convenience. In case the Ekâdashi is viddhâ, we do not observe 
fast; rather we offer and accept grains on this day.

Date Day Phase of 
the moon

Love-feast

14 Apr Mon 9th  Sri Sri Râm-navami 
 Deity-abhishek
 Fast

15 Apr Tue 10th Break Fast before 10:24 AM
16 Apr Wed 11th  Sri Kâmadâ Ekâdashi

 Fast

17 Apr Thu 12th  Break fast before 9:30 AM
 Grand Feast in honor of 

Siddha Srila Jaykrishna 
dâs Bâbâ’s 
Disappearance Day at 
Kâmyavan

20 Apr Sun Full Moon Sri Sri Râdhâ-Krishna’s 
Vasanta (vernal) Râs-yâtrâ.

1 May Thu 11th Sri Varuthini Ekâdashi (viddhâ, 
hence no fast)

2 May Fri 12th  Fast

3 May Sat 13th Break fast before 9:24 AM

5 May Mon Somvati 
Amâvasyâ

 Grand Feast in honor 
of Srila Gadâdhar 
Panditjiu’s appearance

 Deity-Abhishek
8 May Thu 3rd  Akshay trititiyâ

 Chandan-yâtrâ
(sandalwood festival)

 Appearance Day of 
Lord Parashurâm

12 May Mon 8th  Eve before Jâhnabâ
Mâtâji’s appearance day.



 Grand Feast of 
Râdhâkund begins

13 May Tue 9th  Sri Sitâ-Navami 
(Appearance day of 
Mother Sitâ)

 Grand Feast in honor 
of Sri Jâhnabâ Mâtâ’s
appearance

 Deity-Abhishek
 Kirtan of ‘cattle-grazing’ 

pastime and ‘Meeting at 
Kund’ pastime

14 May Wed 10th  Kirtan of ‘kalahântaritâ’ 
bhâv

 Grand Feast


